Crystalfontz America, Incorporated
GRAPHIC OLED MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
Crystalfontz America, Incorporated
12412 East Saltese Avenue
Spokane Valley, WA 99216-0357
Phone: 888-206-9720
Fax: 509-892-1203
Email: techinfo@crystalfontz.com

May 2009 Page 6
MODULE CLASSIFICATION INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CFA L 128 64 Z - Y - B4 *
       
 Brand Crystalfontz America, Inc.
 Display Type L – OLED
 Number of Pixels (Width) 128 pixels
 Number of Pixels (Height) 64 pixels
 Model Identifier Z
 Display Color Y – Yellow
 Special Codes 1 B4 – Manufacturer’s codes
 Special Codes 2 * – May have additional
manufacturer's codes at this location
PART NUMBER COLOR OLED
 CFAL12864Z-Y-B4 yellow
Additional modules in this series.
CFAL12864Z-G-B4 green
CFAL12864Z-G-B2 green
CFAL12864Z-Y-B2 yellow
Crystalfontz America, Inc. CFAL12864Z-Y-B4 Graphic OLED Module Data Sheet
www.crystalfontz.com Hardware v1.1 / Data Sheet v1.0